ghipsmall
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Wiha Tool Programs Wiha Main Product Index

Description

Torx Tools

TorqueControl Tools
Hex Tools

Maxiflex Hose System
Sledge/Dead Blow Hammers
Nut Drivers

Wrenches

Screwdrivers

SYSTEM 6

Insulated Tools

Pliers & Cutters

Rulers

Precision Tools

SYSTEM 4
Tweezers/Hooks/Probes/Mirrors
Bits & Bit Sets

Bit Holders, Sockets & Sets

Numerical Index By Item Number

Page

14-25

26-31
32-43
44-46
47
48-53
54-61
62-81
76-80
81-91
87-109
102
110-129
122-129
130-146
147-165

166-169

170-175

Description Page
Slotted Tools Index 7
Phillips Tools Index 7

Torx Tools Index 8, 14
Tamper Resistant Torx Index 8,14
TorxPlus Index 8, 14
Tamper Resistant Hex Index 8, 32
Hex Index 9, 32
Ball End Hex Index 9, 32
MagicRing Index 9, 32
Nut Drivers Index 9,48
Pozidriv Index 9
Square Index 10
Wrenches Index 10, 48
TorqueControl Index 10, 26
Bit Holders Index 10, 147
Bit Sets Index 10, 147
Miscellaneous Tools Index 11

High Performance Bits Index 11, 147
Standard Bits Index 11, 147
Specialty Bits Index 11, 147
Sockets Index 12, 147
Tweezers Index 12,130
Insulated Pliers/Cutters Index 12, 81, 87
ComfortGrip Pliers/Cutters Index 13, 87
Vinyl Grip Pliers/Cutters Index 13, 87
ESD Safe Pliers/Cutters Index 13, 87, 103
ESD Safe Tools Index 13, 103




Wiha Quality Tools - 3 Go To GoTo ®

Pictorial Index Numerical Index

i \

Made in Germany

Combination 96 Slot/Phil/Torx 148
Stripping Pliers 96 Torx 148
T W Lopg Nose 97 LZXT:)nré(h 122

£ Adjustable 98

N‘"“’”’% Cutters 99
Nippers 100
Retaining Ring 101

ComfortGrip Pliers & Cutters TorqueControl Tools

Combination

. » Stripping Pliers 92
-*"—‘( Long Nose 93

“b Adjustabl 94 ,
Cﬂjtltjes::be o H -y ‘ Insulated TorqueVario-S 30

Insulated Pliers & Cutters (> wamemt ®) ESD Safe TorqueVario-S 31
k/ > Combination 88

Cutters 89

p Long Nose 91

ESD Safe SoftFinish Drivers

Open End Inch/Metric  54-55 — #)  Slotted/Phillips/Torx 68

e

TorqueVario-S 26-29

‘/C Soft Grip Inch/Metric 56

.~ ———— N3 Combination Inch/Metric 57-60

my’?; = ﬁ Box Wrenches Inch/Metric 61 Orblt PiVOt Drivers

Maxiflex 1/4”

ClicFix Quick 153
Maxiflex 1/2 46 -__m Release Holder
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Handle Form

B i' - —_— : Wiha-MicroFinish

5201.2x6.5x150 Made in

Germany

Blade length
Tip dimension
Tip width
Series number

m Slotted screwdriver, with Wiha MicroFinish handle.
Blade high alloy chrome-vanadium-molybdenum steel,
hardened, chrome-plated. Wiha MicroFinish handle,
cellulose-acetate, impact resistant, non-slip, oil & grease
resistant. Exact fit precision ground tip, Wiha chromtop.
tem (@ () == —= @ 8 —= == &3 ==

It
No. Size Inch mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch Ibs. pcs.
52005 4.0 5/32 100 4.0 0.8 .031 211 8.3 16 10
P 3
o) <
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Article Information
Slotted ‘ ESD Safe

Phillips Arad symbol

Torx
Insulated
Tamper Resistant Torx

Symbol
Hex/Ball End/MagicRing

Tamper Resistant Hex How to compose a bar code

084705 + ordering number +

Nut Driver check digit

Pozidriv

Square

Triwing

Spanner ollig, 705152090
Torq Set W
TorxPlus

QOO0 08O0O S
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Correct ordering:

Prompt Delivery!

The Wiha catalog comprises of 176 pages with over
2850 ltems. On these pages you will find important
information you need to know to use and order our
products correctly and easily.

Ordering:

Each Item shows an appropriate part number in the list.
The bold number in the grey box under Item no. is the
correct number to use when ordering a product.

The catalog offers three different ways to look up
item numbers:

1. On pages 5-6 you will find a numerical index by series.
Example: Series 520, MicroFinish Slotted Screwdrivers,
can be found on page 69.

2. On pages 7-13 you will find products by the tip style.
Example: From page 9, Hex Insert Bits can be
found on page 163.

3. On pages 170-175 you will find items in a numerical
order index.

4. On page 2 table of contents for programs and index

Warranty

Wiha warranty states all product shall be free from defects in materials and
workmanship upon delivery. Should a product be received that is defective
or incomplete, Wiha is only obligated to replace the product, excluding all
further warranty. Defective products must be reported and returned
immediately upon receipt. Bits, ceramic tools & tweezers are not covered by
replacement warranty under any circumstances. Products may be returned
to place of purchase or directly to Wiha for replacement.

Wiha is not liable for the following:

any goods which have been repaired or altered in any way; any goods
which have been subject to any accident or damage or which have been
maintained, stored or used improperly; any direct consequential loss or
damage of anything whatsoever (including without limitation loss of profits
revenue or contracts) or for any damage to or destruction of any property;
injury to or death of any person except to the extent that such injury or
death is caused by negligence on the part of Wiha or its employees;
unsuited, inappropriate and faulty application and treatment; normal wear
and tear due to use.

Hand Tool Safety

Always wear proper eye and hand protection when using tools. Always
use the proper tool, screwdrivers are not designed for prying, chiseling or
scraping. Screwdriver tips should be in good condition and closely fit
fastener. Inspect tools periodically and discard worn or damaged items.

® TORX® & TORXPlus are registered trademarks of Camcar/Textron.
® Pozidriv is a registered trademark of Phillips Screw Company.
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Numerical Index by Series

Series Description

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
109
11
153
161
186
207
222
260
260
261
262
263
264
265
267
268
269
269
269
269
270
271
272
273
275
277
278
279
280
280
280
280
281
281
282
282
282
284
285
285
285
285
285
285

SYSTEM 6 Slotted Blades/Sets
SYSTEM 6 Phillips Blades/Sets
SYSTEM 6 Pozidriv Blades
SYSTEM 6 Hex Inch Blades
SYSTEM 6 Hex Metric Blades
SYSTEM 6 Inch Nut driver Blades
SYSTEM 6 Metric Nut driver Blades/Sets
SYSTEM 6 Torx Blades/Sets
SYSTEM 6 Handles

SYSTEM 6 Adapter Blades/Sets
SYSTEM 6 Extension Blades
SYSTEM 6 TR Torx Blades/Sets
Square Handle Phillips

Offset Phillips Screwdrivers
Square Handle Cabinet Tip Slotted
Offset Slotted Screwdrivers
Pozidriv Square handle

Precision Tool Stands & Clips
Precision Slotted & Sets
Precision Phillips & Sets

Precision Pozidriv Drivers
Precision Hex Drivers & Sets
Precision Ballpoint & Sets
Precision Nut Drivers & Sets
Precision Torx Drivers & Sets
Precision Lifter

SYSTEM 4 Handles/Blades
SYSTEM 4 Sets/Canvas Pouch
SYSTEM 4 Sets/Fold Out Box
SYSTEM 4 Sets/Steel Box
Precision Ceramic Slotted & Set
Precision Ceramic Phillips & Set
Precision ESD Safe Slotted Driver
Precision ESD Safe Phillips & Set
Precision ESD Safe Hex Metric
Prec ESD Safe Nut Driver Metric
Precision ESD Safe Torx Driver/Set
Precision Anti-Static Lifter
SYSTEM 4 Anti-Static Handles
SYSTEM 4 Ballpoint Blades
SYSTEM 4 Pouch Sets

SYSTEM 4 Anti-Static Sets
SYSTEM 6 SoftFinish Handle
SYSTEM 6 T-Handle

SYSTEM 6 Topra Handle
SYSTEM 6 Topra Blade Sets
SYSTEM 6 Topra Ratchet Bit Sets
SYSTEM 6 Long Blades
TorqueControl Handles

Page
77-78
77,79

77

77

77

77
77,79

19,77,79

76

78-79

78

19,77,79

74

74

74

74

74

117

113-114
113-114

115

114

115

116

117

117

122-123

124

126

125

112

112

110

110-111

112

112

111

117

122

123

124

125

76

76

76

80

19

78

27

Torque Blades Slotted/Phillips/Hex/Torx 29

TorqueControl Adapters
TorqueControl Sets

Insulated TorqueControl Handle
ESD Safe TorqueControl Handle

28
28
30
31

287
288
300
301
302
302
304
308
311
31
311
312
313
320
321
322
325
326
326
327
328
328
329
334
334
334
334
334
336
339
340
34
343
344
347
350
351
352
352
352
352
353
353
358
361
362
362
362
362
363
363
363
364
364
364

Go To
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Insulated TorqueControl Blades
ESD Safe TorqueControl Blades/Set
Square Reamer

Round Scratch Awls

SoftFinish Mechanics Slotted & Sets
ESD Safe SoftFinish Screwdrivers
SoftFinish Stubby Slotted

SoftFinish Heavy Duty Slotted & Sets

Phillips Orbit Pivot Drivers
SoftFinish Phillips & Set

SoftFinish Stubby Phillips
SoftFinish Heavy Duty Phillips & Set
SoftFinish Pozidriv

Insulated Slotted & Sets

Insulated Phillips & Sets

Insulated Nut Drivers/Sets
Insulated Torx & Sets

Wiha Pliers & Cutters

Insulated Retaining Ring Bit Holder
ESD Safe Pliers

Insulated Pliers/Cutters/Drivers Set
Insulated Pliers & Cutters
ComfortGrip Combination Pliers
Comfort Grip Hex Inch T-handles
Comfort Grip Hex Inch Sets
Comfort Grip Hex Metric T-handles
Comfort Grip Hex Metric Set
T-Handle Hex & Sets

T-Handle Nut drivers & Sets
T-Handle Socket Drivers

Maxiflex Hose System 1/2”
SoftFinish Nut Drivers & Sets
SoftFinish Hollow Shaft Nut Drivers
Maxiflex Hose System 1/4”
SoftFinish Nut Drivers & Sets
Open End Wrenches Inch & Metric
L-Wrench Hex Keys & Sets

Hex L-keys Nickel-Plated Long Arm
Hex L-Key Sets Nickel-Plated

Hex L-keys Black Finish Long Arm
Hex L-Key Sets Black Finish

Hex Black L-keys - Short Arm

Hex Black L-key Sets

SoftFinish Square Driver

TorxPlus L-keys

ESD Safe SoftFinish Torx Drivers
Powerhandle Torx Drivers & Sets
TorxPlus SoftFinish Screwdriver
SoftFinish Torx/TR Torx & Sets
Tamper Resistant Torx L-keys & Sets
L-Wrench Torx Keys & Sets
PocketStars Torx/TR Torx

Comfort Grip Torx T-handles & Set
T-Handle TorxPlus & Set

T-Handle Torx & Sets

Go To

Numerical Index

30
3
80
80
66
68
66
65
63
66
66
65
67

82-83
82-83
53,84
85
87-101
154
104-109
85-86
88-91
92-95
37
37
37
37
38
52

52,167
46
49
51
45
50

54-56
43
42
42
42
42
43
43
67
25

16,68
16
24
15
23

22.23
21
20
24

20-21

=

365
365
366
367
369
369
370
380
384
388
394
395
400
400
430
445
455
455
460
460
461
467
468
469
475
481
481
484
484
500
510
511
520
521
526
527
530
531
533
534
540
616
668
629
669
669
669
701
701
701
704
705
710
710
710

Made in Germany

TorxPlus Wing Handle/Set 25
Wing Torx & Set 22
TorxPlus Long Arm L-keys 25
MagicRing SoftFinish Screwdrivers  39-40
MagicRing PocketStars 40
Ball End Hex Keys & Sets 34-35
Flag Torx & Set 22
Multi Bit Holders and Sets 85,149,154
SoftFinish Magnetic Bit Holder 67,154
T-Handle Bit Holders 154
Screwholding Slotted Drivers 74
Screwholding Phillips Drivers 74
Combination Wrenches Inch/Metric ~ 57-60
Magnetizer/Demagnetizer 75
Universal Razor Shaver & Blades 67
SYSTEM 4 Technicians Blade Kit 124

3K Ergo Torx Screwdrivers & Sets 18

Proturn Torx Drivers & Sets 17
3K Ergo Slotted Screwdrivers 72
3k Ergo Slotted & Phillips Sets 73
3K Ergo Phillips Screwdrivers 72
3k Ergo Ball End Hex Drivers & Sets 41
ACO Phillips Screwdrivers 71
ACO Slotted Screwdrivers 71
Box Wrenches Inch & Metric 61
SYSTEM 6 Mag/Demag Handle 76

SYSTEM 6 Mag/Demag Blade Set 77
Proturn Bit Holder & Torx Bit-Selector 17,154

3K Series Bit Holder 73,154
SoftGrip Wrenches Inch/Metric 56
Dynamic Slotted Drivers & Set 75
Dynamic Phillips Drivers & Set 75
MicroFinish Slotted Drivers & Set 69

MicroFinish Phillips Drivers & Set 69
MicroFinish Bit Holder 69,154
MicroFinish Torx Drivers & Set 16
SoftFinish Heavy Duty Slotted & Set 64
SoftFinish Heavy Duty Phillips & Set 64
MicroFinish Heavy Duty Slotted & Sets 70
MicroFinish Heavy Duty Phillips & Set 70

MagicRing T-handles & Sets 36
Maxiflex Folding Rulers 102
Precision Bit Holder 119,154
SYSTEM 4 Proturn Blade Sets 120

MagicRing Ball End Metric Hex L-key 33
MagicRing Ball End Inch Hex L-key 33

MagicRing Ball End L-Key Sets 33
Tamper Resistant Torx 1/4” Bits 161
Tamper Resistant Torx Carded Bits 162
Tamper Resistant Sockets & Sets  167-169
Nut Setters Inch and Metric 166
Tamper Resistant Torx Power Bits 161
Slotted/Phillips/Hex Bit-Selector 151
Dura Insert Bit-Selector 152
Dura Insert Bits Slotted 155
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710
710
710
711
711
711
711
711
711
711
711
711
712
712
712
712
713
713
713
713
713
714
714
714
715
715
715
715
715
715
716
716
77
77
718
718
719
719
719
719
719
719
719
719
725
740
740
741
741
741
741
741
741
742
742

Diamond Insert Bits Slotted
Slotted 1/4” Insert Bits

Slotted Carded Bit Packs
PokitPak Phillips TiN Coated Bits
PokitPak Slotted & Phillips Bits
Dura Insert Bits Phillips
Diamond Insert Bits Phillips
Phillips Insert Bulk Packs
Phillips 1/4” Insert Bits

Phillips TiN Coated Bits
Magnetic Power Bit Holder
Phillips Carded Bit Pack

Dura Insert Bits Pozidriv
Diamond Insert Bits Pozidriv
Pozidriv 1/4” Insert Bits
Pozidriv Carded Bit Pack
MagicRing Metric/Inch Insert Bits
MagicRing Insert Bit-Selectors
Hex Inch and Metric Insert Bits
Hex Inch Carded Bit Pack

Hex 1/4” Sockets & Sets
Phillips Double End Bits
ClicFix Bit Holders

Bit Holders

Dura Insert Bits Torx

Diamond Insert Bits Torx

Torx TiN Coated Bits

Torx 1/4” Insert Bits

Torx Align Bits

Torx Carded Bit Pack

TorxPlus Insert Bit & Sets
TorxPlus Bit-Selector
MagicRing Ball End Power Bits
MagicRing Power Bit-Selectors
Square Drive 1/4” Insert Bits
Square Carded Bit Pack
Security Bits collector

Tamper Resistant Hex Bits
Triwing, Torqg Set, Spanner Bits
TR Hex Inch/Metric Carded Bits
Triwing Carded Bits

Torqg Set Carded Bits

Spanner Carded Bits

Metric Socket Set

Torx 5/16” Bit

Slotted Power Bits

Slotted Power Bit Packs

Dura Power Bit-Selector

Dura Phillips Power Bits
Diamond Power Bits Phillips
Phillips TiN Coated Power Bits
Phillips Power Bits

Phillips Power Bit Pack

Dura Pozidriv Power Bits
Pozidriv Power Bits

155
157
157
152
152
155
155
158
158
156
166
159
155
155
164
164
162
152
163
163
167-169
158
166
166
155
155
156
160
161
162
161
151
162
152
164
165
153
163
165
163
165
165
165
169
162
157
157
152
155
155
156
158-159
159
155
164

743
743
743
743
743
744
745
746
746
747
748
749
749
749
750
751
753
757
758
759
761
763
77
77
77
77
773
773
780
792
792
794
800
802
802
950
951
953
953
954
957
960
961
963
964
965
967
968
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MagicRing Metric/Inch Power Bits 162
MagicRing Power Bit-Selectors 152
Hex Inch Power Bit-Selector 151
Double Ended Slotted/Phillips Bits 158
Hex Inch/Metric Powere Bits 163
Double End Torx Bit 160
Torx Power Bits 160
TorxPlus Power Bits 161
TorxPlus Power Bit-Selector 151
Torx Align Power Bits 161
Square Power Bits 164
Power Bit-Selectors 151
Tri Wing Power Bits 165
Torq Set Power Bits 165
SYSTEM 4 Slotted Micro Bits 127
SYSTEM 4 Phillips Micro Bits 127
SYSTEM 4 Hex Micro Bits & Sets  127-128
SYSTEM 4 Torx/TR Torx Micro Bits & Sets 128-129
SYSTEM 4 Handles for Micro Bits 127
SYS 4 Micro Bit Sets & Extension  128-129
Torx 1/4” Sockets & Sets 167-169
Torx 3/8” Sockets & Sets 167,169
Phillips Sockets 6” Long 168
Pozidriv Sockets 6” Long 168
Hex Inch/Metric Sockets 6” Long 168
Torx/TR Torx Sockets 6” Long 168
E-Torx 3/8” Sockets 167
E-Torx Socket Set 169
Magnetic Adapter Blade 78
Bit Selector Sets 150
Phillips Bit-Selectors 158
X-Selectors Bit Sets 148
Dead Blow Hammers/Hickory Handle 47
Dead Blow Hammers & Tips 47
Sledge Hammers & Tips 47
Slotted Proturn Precision 118
Phillips Proturn Precision 118
Metric Hex Proturn Precision 119
Inch Hex Proturn Precision 119
Ballpoint Hex Proturn Precision 119
Torx Proturn Precision 120
Precision Slotted Single Packs 121
Precision Phillips Single Packs 121
Precision Hex Single Pack 121
Precision Ballpoint Hex Single Packs 121
Precision Nut Drivers Single Packs 121
Precision Torx Single Packs 121
Proturn Precision Chip Lifter 119

TWEEZERS

ESD Tweezers
MicroTip Tweezers
Standard Tweezers
Wafer Tweezers
Cutting Tweezers
Guide Pins Tweezers
Long Tweezers

SMD Tweezers
Isolated tweezers
Thin Tweezers

Self Closing Tweezers
Interchangeable Tweezers
Mirrors

Excavators

Probes

Hooks

Notes:

Made in Germany

Page
131-133
133
134-136
137-138
138
139-140
140
141-142
142
142
142-143
144
144
145
145-146
146
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Phillips Index

DESCRIPTION Page DESCRIPTION Page
g SoftFinish® 64-66 -gz@» Orbit Pivot Driver 63
Cushion Grip
SoftFinish® 64-66
- ESD Safe SoftFinish 68 =@ .
— Cushion Grip —
MicroFinish eo-70 9 5D Sale SoftFinish 68
“ Non-Slip Grip
MicroFinish 69-70
-m 3K Series 72-73 “ Non-Slip Grip
gD 3K Series 72-73
=D Anti Cam-Out 71
m Anti Cam-Out 71
.,m Insulated 82-83
' Cushion Grip =P nsulated 82-83
' Cushion Grip
Square Handle 74
Cabinet Tip Square Handle 74
Stubby SoftFinish 66 R -~ ] Stubby SoftFinish 66
Screwholding 74 ==@=EI8 Screwholding 74
Dynamic 75 —ssmm® Dynamic 75
s SYSTEM 6 Blades 77-78 e SYSTEM 6 Blades 77-78
—_— Offsets 74 | e Offsets 74
Insert Bits 155,157 e Insert Bits 155-156
A— DUra, Dian!lond & Standard —— Dura, Dlamond, TiN & Standard 158-1 59
R —— i e====s  Power Bits & TiN Coated 156
n == Power Bits 157 158-159
ss=mmwlE)) ESD Safe Precision 111 -essmmaPE) | ESD Safe Precision 111
—=mmme==r0 Ceramic Precision 112 === Ceramic Precision 112
sssssawredd Precision 113-114,121 —==m—mcceal  Precision 113-114,121
-ssE=EED Proturn Precision 118 —=smE=ED  Proturn Precision 118
s SYSTEM 4 Blades 122 Tes======= SYSTEM 4 Blades 122
] SYSTEM 4 Micro Bits 127 == SYSTEM 4 Micro Bits 127
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Tamper Resistant Torx® Index

DESCRIPTION Page DESCRIPTION Page
‘ ini ‘ SoftFinish® 15
guOJtEELn(I;SrE@ 15 Cushion Grip
; MicroFinish 16 ssp@iE SYSTEM 6 Blades 19,77

Non-Slip Grip
I L-Keys 23
m 3K Series 18 - Y

? PocketStar Fold Outs 21
—a @l Protun 17 S
nsulated a5 == Insert Bits 161-162
nsulate ;
"‘ Cushion Grip —_—r Power Bits
=P Powerhandle 16 TorxPlus® Index
g N P
Wing Handle 50 DESCRIPTIO age
—_— —— Torque Blade 29
E Flag Handle 22
_‘ SoftFinish® 24
Cushion Grip

—_] L-Keys 22-23
=5 Insert Bits 161

T-handle & ComfortGrip 20-21 .
ﬂ Bit-Selector 151

PocketStar Fold Outs 21

—yr Power Bits 161
ESD Safe SoftFinish 68 - e T-handles 24
Cushion Grip . o
Bit Sets 150,156 L-Keys Short/Long Arm 25
=== ——— INnsert & Power Bits 160-162 :
— Wing Handle 25
= p— Sockets & Sets 167-169
-ssmsmmgonme) | ESD Safe Precision 111 Tamper Res|stant Hex |ndex
weessemm =l Precision 117,121 DESCRIPTION Page
—smmm=ED Proturn Precision 120
= Insert Bits 163
= SYSTEM 4 Blades 123

— SYSTEM 4 Micro Bit 128 —— SYSTEM 4 Micro Bits 127
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M Ball End Hex Index

DESCRIPTION Page DESCRIPTION Page
e SYSTEM 6 Blades 77 -G 3K Series Screwdrivers 41
“—“ T-handle & ComfortGrip  37-38 ' ComfortGrip T-handles 37
v
f L-wrenches 42-43  — Precision 1 15,1 21
-=sEmEEE=ED Proturn 119
PRy, Power Bits 163 [ SYSTEM 6 Blades 78
esmsgemE)) ESD Safe Precision 112 =P\ BallEnd L-keys & Sets 34
sessmnycwiegd Precision 114,121
-s=ENNEEED Proturn 119
DESCRIPTION
- — SYSTEM 4 Blades 123 ( L-Keys 13
—gm—— SYSTEM 4 Micro Bits 127 9 T-handles 36
= Insert Bits 162
—dmmam  Sockets 167-169  sumEEEEs® Power Bits 162
=il Insert & Power Bit Sets 150-151 ﬂ Ei;ts&eg?v(v:etrolaritss 152
P=EQ@P SoftFinish 39-40
Nut Drivers Index
DESCRIPTION Page é PocketStars 40
” SoftFinish® 49-51
Cushion Grip P 'd . I d
.g“ Insulated 53,84 oziarv_'naex
' Cushion Grip DESCRIPTION Page
s e SYSTEM 6 Blades 77-78 .
- SYSTEM 4 Blades 123 gy Soifinieh 67
ﬁ=e T-handle 52 S Square Handle Long 74
— == SYSTEM 6 Blades 78
mpm=m  Nut Setters 166 s SYSTEM 4 Blades 122
ss===E. ESD Safe Precision 112 =EZ= Insert Bits 164
e=g= Power Bits
ss===m=m Precision 116,121 —=sssmmm=l  Precision 115
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Square Index Bit Holders Index

DESCRIPTION Page
= e
 —aman Insert Bits 164-165
== Power Bits 164

Wrenches Index

DESCRIPTION Page
D= =" Open End Inch/Metric 54-56
O ‘"'""f'-“'?:‘%i:c Soft Grip Wrenches Inch/Metric 56
& === Combination Inch/Metric 57-60

Box Wrenches Inch/Metric

61

TorqueControl Index

DESCRIPTION Page
O TorqueFix Handle 27
R TorqueVario Handle 27
~ = —— Slotted Blade 29
= —+=——— Phillips Blade 29
== Torx Blade 29
e — TorxPlus Blade 29
== - S8 Insulated TorqueControl 30
m——— |nsulated Blades 30
== ®) ESD Safe TorqueControl 31
=—_ ESD Safe Blades 31

TorqueControl Sets 28,31

DESCRIPTION Page
” SoftFinish® 67,154
Cushion Grip
@@ MicroFinish 69,154
Non-Slip Grip
w Proturn 17,154
— Insulated Bit Holder 85,154
" SoftFinish® Cushion Grip
a2 3K Ergo Bit Holder 73,154
cem=====3 Proturn Precision 119,154
3—@ T-handle 52,154
-—gui® Powerhandle Bit Holder 154
=i se ClicFix Quick Release 166
———r—e Magnetic Bit Holders 166
B Retainig Ring Bit Holder 166

Bit Sets Index

DESCRIPTION Page
T Topra Bit Sets 19,147
Six in One Bit Sets 149
Bit Selector Sets 150-152
Power Bit-Selector 151-152
Bits Collector Set 153
MicroBit Sets 128-129
XSelectors 148
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Miscellaneous Index High Performance Bits Index

DESCRIPTION Page DESCRIPTION Page
o — Pozidriv Diamond Bits 155
SoftFinish Scraper 67 ==
=~ Cushion Grip
o TS Torx® Diamond Bits 155
W Magnetizer/Demagnetizer 75
== Phillips TiN Coated 156
— —+=g#9 Round Awls 80 - Insert/Power Bits
S8 Torx® TiN Coated 156

Square Reaming Awls 80

4
@mss || Dead Blow/Sledge Hammers 47 Standard Bits Index
-'__ﬁ

DESCRIPTION Page
Hickory Handle Dead Blow 47
—
"= _ Slotted Insert/Power Bits 157
-fe T-handle Socket Adapter 167,52 —
I Phillips Insert/Power Bits 158-159
wssme—80  Precision Tool Clips 117
—— Torx® Insert/Power Bits 160-162
e |ifters 117,119
e Hex Metric & Inch 163
B Tool Stands/Racks 67,117 === InserPowerBis

Pozidriv® Insert/Power Bits 164

=8l Square Insert/Power Bits 164-165

High Performance Bits Index Specialty Bits Index

=== Torx® Align Bits 161
DESCRIPTION Page X= Align bl

Insert/Power Bits

™"  Slotted Dura Insert Bits 155 == Tamper Resistant Torx  161-162
' ey Insert/Power Bits
&4 Phillips Dura Insert Bits 155 = Tamper Resistant Hex 163

Insert/Power Bits

& | Pozidriv® Dura Insert Bits 155
" Insert/Power Bits i Triwing 165

=) Spanner 165

) [ ——— Insert/Power Bits
EE™™" | Torx® Dura Insert Bits 155

) Torq Set 165

PN | t/P Bit:

e Slotted Diamond Bits 155 nocTyTower BT
== TorxPlus® 161

| t/P Bit:

=@ Philips Diamond Bits 155 =< neerfTower BIs

Insert/Power Bits == MICI’O BITS 1 27‘1 28
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Sockets Index

DESCRIPTION Page DESCRIPTION Page

ESD Safe Tweezers ~ 131-133 ==l Torx 1/4” Drive 167

Microfine Tweezers 133 e wgw 107X 3/87 Drive 167
===  Torx 3/8"- 5/16" Bits 167

Standard Tweezers 134-136

Wafer Tweezers 137-138

EmPEE Tamper Resistant Torx 3/8” 167

Cutting Tweezers 138

EE External Torx Sockets 167

1/4”, 3/8”, 1/2”

 _
—
e
.

Guide Pin Tweezers 139-140

s=Q@EEEE Hex Bit Sockets 1/4” Drive 167-168

Long Tweezers 140

mfi'RER  Hex Bit Sockets 3/8” Drive 167-168

Surface Mount Tweezers 141-142

= iz 6" Bit Sockets 1/4” Drive 168

Isolated Tweezers 142

Socket Sets

169

Super Thin Tweezers 142

Self Closing Tweezers 142-143

ESD Safe Tools

Interchangeable Tweezers 144

DESCRIPTION

Page

Inspection Mirrors 144

=iz »  TorqueControl Drivers 31

All Stainless Excavators 145

All Stainless Probes 145-146

ORI YN

All Stainless Hooks 146

) SoftFinish Drivers 68
emmm@ES) SYSTEM 6 Handles 76
# Pliers & Cutters 104-109

-esmmmen=)) Precision Screwdrivers 110-112

=l SYSTEM 4

122,124-129

/ Tweezers

131-133
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ComfortGrip Pliers/Cutters Index
DESCRIPTION Page DESCRIPTION Page

Made in Germany

ESD Safe Pliers/Cutters Index

Combination Pliers 92 Dlaﬁ:]onal Cutters 104

| Tapered Head

Stripping Pliers 92 Diagonal Cutters 105

Wide Tapered Head

Diagonal Cutters 105-106

Slim Oval Form

Bent Long Nose 93 f— Diagonal Cutters 106
S Wide Oval Form
J,—_’

Long Nose 93

Flat Nose 93 Oblique Angled Cutters 107
Angled Cutters

Adjustable Pliers 94 End Cutters 108

Pliers 108-109

Needle Nose, Round, Flat

Diagonal Cutters 95

Insulated Pliers & Cutters

DESCRIPTION Page DESCRIPTION Page
Combination Pliers 96 R inati
_ £~ Combination 88
J Stripping Pliers 96 S *r_ Heavy Duty Side Cutters 89
=== Long Nose 97 = 3 High Leverage Side Cutters 89
P
==y Bent Long Nose 97 A=
P Vi~ & _ Cable Cutter 89
=
i{ﬁ Flat Nose 97 2 Bent Nose 90
i
“ = Long Round Nose 97 _ oS Long Nose 91
SRS Adjustable Pliers 98 ¥ 2lind Nose 91
Retaining Ring Pliers 101 —3 &= Siripping Pliers 91

High Leverage Cutters 99

Mason Nippers 100

AX




Wiha Quality Tools - 14 GoTo GoTo ®
Pictorial Index Numerical Index
www.wihatools.com m“““l
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Wiha Torx® & Tamper Resistant Torx Index

Description Page Description Page

_‘ SoftFinish Screwdrivers 15
Torx & Tamper Resistant Torx

ESD Safe SoftFinish Drivers 16

E Torx Sockets & Sets 167

Socket Sets On Rail 167,169
Powerhandle 16

MicroFinish Non-Slip Grip 16

ESD Safe Screwdrivers 111

Precision Screwdrivers 117,121
Proturn Screwdrivers 17

Proturn Precision Drivers 120
3K Series Screwdrivers 18
SYSTEM 6 Blades & Sets 19

SYSTEM 6 Topra Ratchet 19

SYS 4 Precision 122-126

Handles/Blades/Sets

SYSTEM 4 MicroBits 127-129

Handles/Blades/Sets

&= Torx Multi Bit Sets 149

ComfortGrip T-handle L-key 20 =
oD il
T-handles 21
H ®
PocketStar Fold Outs 21 Wiha TorxPlus® Index
Wing Handle Screwdrivers 22 bescription Page
Flag Handle Screwdrivers 22 & - i SoftFinish Screwdrivers 24
L-keys - Short Arm 22 P handles -
L-keys - Long Arm 23 I -~ e =
Security L-keys Short 03 ﬁ Wing Handle Screwdrivers 25
TorqueControl Torx Blade 29 m lsseiit & [Povser Bl JET
Insulated Torx Screwdrivers 85 -m Sl L
XSelector Bit Sefs 148 #® TORX°REFERENCE CHART
Across Point Dimensions  Approximate Torque
Bit-Selectors 150-153 Size mm Inch Nm In/Lbs.
T 81 .031 0.03 266
Insert & Power Bits 160-162 T2 93 .036 0.07 797
T3 110 .043 0.18 1.59
Torx Align Insert/Power Bits 161 T4 126 .049 0.27 2.39
T5 142 056 0.43 3.81
Tamper Resistant Bits 161-162 Te 170 .067 0.75 6.64
T7 199 .078 1.4 12.39
TorxPlus Insert/Power Bits 161 ICH. <) MO c CH—.
T9 250 .098 2.8 24.78
. TI0 274 .108 3.7 32.75
Carded Bits 162 Ti5 327 .129 6.4 56.64
T20 386 .152 105 92.93
Dura Insert/Power Bits 155 T25 443 174 159 14073
T27 499 197 225  199.14
Diamond Insert/Power Bits 155 T30 553 .218 311 275.86
T40 665 .262 54.1 478.83
TiN Coated Insert/Power Bits 156 i .
T50 8.83 .348 132 1168.30
T55 11.22 442 252 2230.39
Sockets & Sets 167-168 T60 13.25 .522 437  3867.78
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Made in Germany

Wiha TORX® SoftFinish® Screwdrivers - Ergonomic Cushion Grip Handle

Tamper Resistant TORX® Screwdriver With Wiha-
SoftFinish® Handle. Round blade high alloy chrome-vanadium-
molybdenum steel, hardened, chrome-plated, Wiha-Chromtop finish
on tips. Wiha-SoftFinish® handle, multi-component, cushion grips.

EZ] ToRrx® Screwdriver, With Wiha-SoftFinish® Handle. tem @ == == 1@ 1@ —= —= i =
Round blade high alloy chrome-vanadium-molybdenum steel, No. Size. mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch Ibs. pkg. Each
hardened, chrome-plated, Wiha-Chromtop finish on tips. Wiha- 36269 TR7 60 24 35 .139 164 65 .06 10 $6.42
SoftFinish® handle, multi-component, cushion grips. 36271 TR8 60 24 35 .139 164 65 .06 10 $6.42
tem O == —— 1@ |@ —= —= ¢ == 36273 TR9 60 24 40 157 171 67 .10 10 $6.62
No. Size mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch lbs. pkg. Each 36275 TR10 80 3.0 4.0 .157 191 75 .11 10 $6.62
36264 T5 60 24 25 098 164 65 .05 10 $5.00 36277 TR15 80 3.0 4.0 .157 191 75 .11 10 $6.82
36266 T6 60 24 35 .139 164 65 .06 10 $3.80 36279 TR20 100 4.0 4.0 .157 211 83 .11 10 $8.52
36268 T7 60 24 35 139 164 65 .06 10 $3.60 36281 TR25 100 40 4.5 .177 211 83 .11 10 $8.62
36270 T8 60 24 35 .139 164 6.5 .06 10 $3.70 36283 TR27 115 45 55 216 233 9.2 .19 10 $10.20
36272 T9 60 24 40 .157 171 6.7 .10 10 $4.20 36285 TR30 115 45 6.0 .236 233 9.2 .20 10 $12.00
36274 T10 80 3.0 4.0 .157 191 75 A1 10 $4.30 36287 TR40 130 5.1 7.0 .275 254 10.0 .28 10 $13.00

36276 Ti15 80 3.0 4.0 .157 191 75 .11 10 $4.50
36278 T20 100 4.0 4.0 .157 211 83 .11 10 $4.70
36280 T25 100 4.0 45 .177 211 83 .12 10 $5.40
36282 T27 115 45 55 216 233 9.2 .19 10 $6.20
36284 T30 115 45 6.0 .236 233 9.2 .20 10 $7.40
36286 T40 130 51 7.0 .275 254 10.0 .27 10 $7.90

36288 T45 130 51 8.0 .315 254 10.0 .31 10 $8.40 -=_=~

#36297 " ]
(2] - =B

#36298

- Set 5 Pcs. Tamper Resistant TORX"®
= S °© = | 8 — |-
#36291 No. Size mm Size mm lbs.
362 97 36275 TR10 80 362 81 TR25 100 91
0 36277 TR15 80 362 83 TR27 115 Each
#36294 36279 TR20 100 $40.90
Set 6 Pcs. TORX® Set 7 Pcs. Tamper Resistant TORX®
Round blade high alloy chrome-vanadium-molybdenum steel, ltem e - Q - | &=
hardened, chrome-plated. Wiha-Chromtop finish on tips. Wiha- No. Size  mm Size mm Ibs.
SoftFinish® handle, multi-component, cushion grips. 36298 36269 TR7 60 36277 TR15 80 95
Item O - O —— o 36271 TR8 60 36279 TR20 100
No. Size mm Size mm Ibs. 36273 TR9 60 36281 TR25 100 Each
36291 36266 T6 60 36272 T9 60 77 36275 TR10 80 $49.98
36268 T7 60 36274 T10 80 Each
36270 T8 60 36276 T15 80 $23.98
m Set 8 Pcs. TORX"
Item Q = Qo = o«
No. Size mm Size mm Ibs.
362 94 36266 T6 60 36278 T20 100 1.24
36270 18 60 | 36280 T25 100 See SoftFinish®|Cushion |Grip
36274 T10 80 36282 T27 115 Each ScrerriverS on Pages 63"68
36276 T15 80 36284 T30 115 $39.98




Wiha Quality Tools - 16

www.wihatools.com

Wiha SoftFinish ESD Safe Handle

O

[ ]
o ESD Safe (10°-10° Ohm)w

EZ] EsD safe TORX® Screwdriver, With Wiha-SoftFinish® Handle
DIN EN 61340-5-1/ 61340-5-2 Round blade, CVM steel, hardened,
chrome-plated. Offers protection against electrostatic discharge.
Dissipative SoftFinish® cushion grip handle, multi-component.

Go To
Pictorial Index

GoTo
Numerical Index

®

Made in Germany

Wiha TORX® MicroFinish Handle Non-Slip

Item O = == 1‘ 1‘ —
No. Size mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch Ibs. pkg. Each
36204 T4 60 24 35 .139 164 65 .06 10 $5.98
36206 T6 60 24 35 .139 164 65 .06 10 $5.98
36208 T8 60 24 35 .139 164 65 .06 10 $5.98
36209 T9 60 24 40 .157 171 6.7 .10 10 $5.98
36218 T10 80 3.0 40 .157 191 75 .11 10 $5.98
36219 Ti15 80 3.0 40 .157 191 75 .11 10 $5.98
36224 T20 100 4.0 4.0 .57 211 83 .11 10 $5.98
Q -— a9
L —
R |
A = g
- Em *)
- -
A @ ae—
kl7x:] Set 6 Pcs. ESD Safe TORX® Screwdrivers
Includes: T6, T8, T9, T10, T15, T20 + % Ibs. .81 Each $33.98

Wiha MicroFinish handle has a patented non-slip surface -

it won’t peel, crack or deteriorate when exposed to petroleum
solvents. Oil and moisture flow away from the handle surface
for a powerful, non-slip grip. You get maximum force and
comfort with dry, oily or wet hands.

Safe, high density material,
eliminates risk of sharp objects
becoming embedded in the handle

Blades are hardened
& chrome-plated

Exact
fit precision MicroFinish Handle with patented
ground tips non-slip surface. Ergo handle

shape for maximum comfort &
exceptional torque transfer

Blade CVM, hardened & tempered tool
steel, gives exceptional tool life, wear
resistance & high torque performance

Made in Germany

Wiha Powerhandle TORX®

[EZJ Torx® Screwdriver, With Wiha-Powerhandle CVM steel
blade, hardened, chrome-plated. Wiha-powerhandle cellulose-acetate.

Item Q = = 1@ 1@ —— —= % ==
No. Size. mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch Ibs. pkg. Each
36205 T5 50 20 25 .098 110 43 .03 10 $5.30
36210 T6 50 2.0 35 .139 125 49 .06 10 $4.00
36212 T7 50 20 35 .139 125 49 .06 10 $3.80
36215 T8 60 24 35 .139 135 53 .06 10 $3.90
36220 T9 60 24 40 .157 140 55 .09 10 $4.40
36225 T10 80 3.0 4.0 .157 170 6.7 .13 10 $4.50
36230 T15 80 3.0 4.0 .157 170 6.7 .13 10 $4.70
36235 T20 100 4.0 4.0 .157 200 7.9 .17 10 $4.90
36240 T25 100 4.0 45 .177 200 7.9 .18 10 $5.60
36245 T27 115 45 55 216 215 85 .20 10 $6.40
36250 T30 115 45 6.0 .236 225 8.9 .28 10 $7.60
O T
- o
e
w  #36292

EZXZ s Pc.Set TORX® Blade high alloy CVM steel, hardened,
chrome-plated. Wiha-powerhandle cellulose-acetate, impact resistant.

Item No. Includes: T6, T8, T10, T15, = Ibs. Each
362 92 T20, T25, T27, T30 1.45 $40.20
E2XH 6 pc. set Torx:
Item No. Includes: T6,T7, T8, T9, + = Ibs. Each
362 93 T10,T15 .78  $25.60

Lyy@ TORX® Screwdriver, With Wiha-MicroFinish Handle
Blade high alloy chrome-vanadium-molybdenum steel, hardened,
chrome-plated. Wiha-MicroFinish handle, cellulose-acetate, impact
resistant, non-slip, oil and grease resistant. Round blades.

Item Q - = 1@ @ —= —= oy =

No. Size mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch Ibs. pkg. Each
52711 T9 60 23 40 .157 171 6.7 .15 10 $5.50
52713 T10 80 3.1 4.0 .157 191 75 .15 10 $5.60
52716 T15 80 3.1 4.0 .157 191 75 .15 10 $5.90
52719 T20 100 4.0 4.0 .157 211 83 .15 10 $6.20
52722 T25 100 4.0 45 .177 211 83 .16 10 $7.10
52726 T27 115 45 55 .216 233 92 .25 10 $8.20
52729 T30 115 45 6.0 .236 233 9.2 .27 10 $9.80
52732 T40 130 51 7.0 .275 254 10.0 40 10 $10.70

Set 5 Pcs. TORX®
Blade chrome-vanadium-molybdenum steel, hardened, round blades
chrome-plated. Wiha-MicroFinish handle, cellulose-acetate, impact
resistant, non-slip, oil and grease resistant.

Item o o — - %

No. Size mm Size mm Ibs.

52790 52713 Ti10 80 52722 T25 100 1.0
52716 T15 80 52729 T30 115 Each
527 19 T20 100 $34.80

See MicroFinish Non-Slip Grip
Screwdrivers On Page 69-70
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Wiha TORX® Proturn Screwdrivers

Xy

#45591

Set 6 Pcs. TORX®

Item Qo = Q = R
No. Size mm Size mm Ibs.
- Molded on 45591 45506 T7 50 | 45521 T10 80 72
Black finish ergonomic 45511 T8 60 | 45526 T15 80 Each
blades handle 45516 T9 60 | 45531 T20 100 $16.98
m Set 8 Pcs. TORX®
Item Q = QO == -
No. Size mm Size mm Ibs.
45592 45511 T8 60 45531 T20 100 1.07
45516 T9 60 45536 T25 100
45521 T10 80 45541 T27 115 Each
Hardened 45526 T15 80 45546 T30 115 $25.98

chrome-vanadium-
molybdenum tool steel

BroumsTiS e
e

Broturn I.f_xl_" i

o=

m TORX® Screwdriver, With Wiha-Proturn Handle
Blade high alloy CVM steel, hardened, black finish. Molded on
ergonomic Wiha-Proturn handle, molded on, impact resistant.

LT 1/4" Bit Holding Screwdriver, With Wiha-Proturn Handle
Magnetic, holds bit and screw. Retainer out of stainless steel. Shaft
CVM steel, nickel-plated. Handle, molded on, impact resistant.

ltem QO = = 1@ 1@ —— —— % == Item O == == —= —= 3 =

No. Size  mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch Ibs. pkg. Each No. Size. mm Inch mm Inch Ibs. pcs. each
45505 T6 50 2.0 35 .139 129 51 .05 10  $2.40 48400 1/4 125 50 243 96 24 10 $6.28
45506 T7 50 20 35 .139 129 51 .05 10 $2.20

45511 T8 60 24 35 .139 139 55 .06 10 $2.30 O

45516 T9 60 23 4.0 .157 149 58 .08 10 $2.60

45521 T10 80 3.1 4.0 .157 170 6.7 .10 10 $2.60

45522 T10 275 10.8 40 .157 363 142 .13 10 $4.30

45526 T15 80 3.1 4.0 .157 170 6.7 .10 10 $2.70

45528 T15 275 10.8 4.0 .157 373 146 .15 10 $4.70

45531 T20 100 4.0 4.0 .157 190 7.5 .11 10 $3.90

45536 T25 100 4.0 45 .177 190 75 .11 10 $3.30 LEZECIN Wiha-Proturn Handle Bit Holder & TORX® Bit-Selector Set
45541 T27 115 45 55 216 215 84 .11 10 $3.80 Magnetic, holds bit and screw. Retainer out of stainless steel.
45546 T30 115 45 6.0 .236 215 84 .20 10 $4.50 Shaft chrome-vanadium steel, nickel-plated.

45551 T40 130 51 7.0 .275 240 94 .28 10 $5.10 Set includes 1/4” magnetic bit holder and 10 bits.

45556 T45 130 51 8.0 .315 240 94 .27 10 $5.40 € TORX"sizes: T6,T7,T8,T9, -« Each
45561 T50 130 51 9.0 .354 240 94 .31 10 $5.50 T10, T15, T20, T25, T27, T30 .53 $21.98
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Wiha TORX® 3K Series Screwdrivers and Sets

o

EEE] ToRx® Screwdriver, With Wiha-3K Series Handle
Blade high alloy CVM steel, hardened, black finish. Molded on
ergonomic Wiha-3K Series handle, molded on, impact resistant.

Item
No.
455 04
455 07
455 08
455 09
455 10
455 12
455 15
455 18
455 20
455 25
455 27
455 30
455 40
455 45
455 50

o

Size
T6

T7

T8

T9

T10
T10
T15
T15
T20
T25
T27
T30
T40
T45
T50

mm
60
60
60
60
80
275
80
275
100
100
115
115
130
130
130

Inch mm

2.0
2.0
2.4
2.3
3.1
10.
4.0
10.
45
4.5
5.1
4.5
5.1
5.1
5.1

3.2
3.5
3.5
4.0
4.0
8 4.0
4.0
8 4.0
5.5
6.0
7.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
9.0

Inch
9/64
9/64
9/64
5/32
5/32
5/32
5/32
5/32
7/32
1/4

9/32
1/4

9/32
5/16
3/8

mm
145
129
139
149
170
372
190
381
215
215
240
233
248
249
249

Inch
5.7
5.1
5.5
5.8
6.7
14.6
7.5
14.9
8.4
8.4
9.4
9.1
9.7
9.8
9.8

v v -

Ibs. pkg. Each
.06 10 $3.30
.05 10 $3.30
.06 10 $3.40
.08 10 $3.60
10 10 $3.60
14 10 $5.40
A1 10 $3.80
16 10 $5.50
A1 10 $4.00
20 10 $4.30
28 10 $4.80
21 10 $5.40
25 10 $6.00
30 10 $6.10
.33 10 $6.30

m Set 5 Pcs. Torx®

Blade chrome-vanadium-molybdenum steel, hardened, black finish.
Wiha-3k Ergo handle, cushion grip.

Item Q

No. Size

45593 45508 T8
45510 T10
45515 T15

mm
60
80

)

Size

45520 T20
45525 T25

mm
100
100

oy
Ibs.
.86
Each
$17.98

LEERL]  Set 6 Pcs. Torx®
Blade chrome-vanadium-molybdenum steel, hardened, black finish.

Wiha-3k Ergo handle, cushion grip.

Item Qo =

No. Size mm

45598 45504 T6 60 455 09
45507 T7 60 455 10
45508 T8 60 455 15

o
Size
T9
T10
T15

mm
60
80

80

oy
Ibs.
.88
Each
$20.98

° @e_—_ 9
== o
On———

g

@ Set 8 Pcs. Torx®

Blade chrome-vanadium-molybdenum steel, hardened, black finish.
Wiha-3k Ergo handle, cushion grip.

Item o = QO — | v
No. Size mm Size mm Ibs.
45595 45508 T8 60 45520 T20 100 1.36
45509 T9 60 45525 T25 100
45510 T10 80 45527 T27 115 Each
45515 T15 80 45530 T30 115 $31.98

o

m Set 4 Pcs. Torx®

Blade chrome-vanadium-molybdenum steel, hardened, black finish.
Wiha-3k Ergo handle, cushion grip.

Item o Bl QO == | s>

No. Size mm Size mm .79 lbs.

45596 45510 T10 80 45520 T20 100 Each
45515 T15 80 45525 T25 100 $14.98

o

Set 11 Pcs. Torx® 3K Ergo Series Screwdriver Set
Blade chrome-vanadium-molybdenum steel, hardened, black finish.
Wiha-3k Ergo handle, cushion grip.

Item Qo = QO == | o=
No. Size mm Size mm lbs.
45597 45504 T6 60 45520 T20 100 1.72
45507 T7 60 45525 T25 100
45508 T8 60 45527 T27 115
45509 T9 60 45530 T30 115
45510 T10 80 45540 T40 130 Each
45515 T15 80 $43.98
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SYSTEM 6

Handles - Blades - Sets

Rotating cap turns Narrow diameter

freely while applying 2::30;/:;”4&%% Gmp:; thqgr;;]ing
. Gives hi
visibility to fastener.
Long, slender grips
for extended reach

pressure to tight
See SYS 6

fasteners.
Handles on page 76

Collet lock
eliminates loose
fitting blades

Y

These blades can also be used in Topra Ratchet handle

Q) ==

1[ird SYSTEM 6 TORX” Interchangeable Blade, high alloy CVM tool
steel, hardened, corrosion protected. TORX® on 6mm SYS 6 Hex.
ltem o % =

No. Size Ibs. pkg. Each
10700 T8 .10 1 $4.50
10703 T9 10 1 $4.50
10706 T10 10 1 $4.50
10709 T15 10 1 $4.50
107 12 T20 10 1 $4.50
10715 T25 10 1 $4.50
107 18 T27 .10 1 $4.50
10721 T30 10 1 $4.50
107 24 T40 A1 1 $4.50

Blade length 140mm/5.5”

GoTo
Numerical Index

Made in Germany

A =

1A H
m SYSTEM 6 Tamper Resistant TORX®
Interchangeable Blade Set, 10 Pcs. in Durable
Pouch. Set includes ESD Safe Precision and
Dynamic handles & 9 interchangeable blades.
Item v e
No. 111 91 lbs. .84 Each $53.98
Tamper Resistant: TR7, TR8, TR9, TR10,
TR15, TR20, TR25, TR27, TR30
Ao ESD Safe Dynamic Handle

ol o1
A H | H
Arad ‘

U] SYSTEM 6/4 TORX® Interchangeable
Blade Set, 9 Pcs. in Durable Pouch. Set includes
ESD Safe Precision and Dynamic handles and
7 Wiha interchangeable blades.

Item oy

No. 107 91 lbs. .71 Each $43.98
SYS 4:T5,T6, T7, T8, T9, T10, T15

SYS 6: T20, T25, T30

“,‘« ESD Safe Precision & Dynamic Handle Set

SYS6 SYS4

These blades can also be used in Topra Ratchet handle

Q —

SYSTEM 6 Tamper Resistant TORX® Interchangeable Blade,
high alloy CVM tool steel, hardened, corrosion protected. TORX® on
6mm SYS 6 Hex. Blade length 140mm/5.5”.

ltem (%] o3 =

No. Size Ibs. pkg. Each
11103 TR7 .09 1 $5.60
11105 TR8 .09 1 $5.60
11107 TR9 .09 1 $5.60
11109 TR10 .09 1 $5.60
11112 TR15 .09 1 $5.60
11115 TR20 .09 1 $5.60
11118 TR25 .09 1 $5.60
11120 TR27 .09 1 $5.60
11124 TR30 .11 1 $5.60

O ——— ——— e O

m SYSTEM 6 TORX® Reversible Blade, high alloy CVM steel,
hardened, chrome plated, Wiha vapor Chrome-Top finish on tips.
TORX® on 6mm SYSTEM 6 Hex. Blade length 175mm/6.89”.

Item o Q o=

No. Size  Size Ibs. Each
28451 T6 + T8 .08 $7.40
28452 T7 + T9 .08 $7.40
28453 T10 + T15 .08 $7.40
28454 T20 + T25 .08 $7.40
28455 T30 + T40 .09 $7.40

Wiha Topra Ratchet Handle
m Topra Ratchet

Pistol Grip Handle with ergonomic design has free running mechanism.
Instant clutch engagement allows constant turning pressure on the fastener.

2

— ——

m TORX® Topra Ratchet Bit Set, 12 Pcs.

Set Includes Topra Handle, Magnetic Bit 5T
Holder & The Following Bits: Ibs.
€ TORX" Sizes: T7, T8, T9, T10, T15, 65

T20, T25, T27, T30, T40 Each $45.88

pL7ARTE  Tamper Resistant TORX® Topra Ratchet Bit Set, 12 Pcs.
Set Includes Topra Handle, Magnetic Bit e

Holder & The Following Bits: Ibs.
€ Tamper Resistant TORX" Sizes: .65

TR7, TR8, TR9, TR10, TR15, Each

TR20, TR25, TR27, TR30, TR40 $51.98
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Wiha Torx® ComfortGrip T-handle L-Keys

Two Tools In One!

Two
Short and Long Arm component
Through :
the handlg side In One Powerful Tool Sr?ft glﬂp
torque drive V)
H Torx - Blades of CVM tool steel, through
MaXImum Comfort & hardened durability, satin chrome finish
MaX|mum Powel‘ CRM-72 - Blade chrome-vanadium-molybdenum tool steel,

through hardened durability, hard chrome finish.

m ComfortGrip Torx T-handle Blade CVM steel, through ' L
hardened, satin chrome finish. Soft grips are molded on and

include through the handle side torque drive. '

Iltem QO = v - Set 7 Pcs. Torx® ComfortGrips Blade CVM steel,

No. Size mm Ibs. pkg. Each hardened, chrome finish. Wiha soft grip T-handles are molded on
364 80 T10 100 1.05 10 $5.60 and include through the handle side torque drive.

36481 T15 100 1.30 10 $6.20 Item o =i QO = |+
36482 T20 100 1.64 10 $7.00 No. Size mm mm  mm Ibs.
36483 T25 150 1.79 10 $7.40 36497 36480 T10 100 36484 T27 150 1.583
36484 T27 150 2.08 10 $8.30 36481 T15 100 36486 T30 150

36486 T30 150 230 10 $8.30 36482 T20 100 36487 T40 150 Each
36487 T40 150 254 10 $8.90 36483 T25 150 $50.98

See
Wiha Tools
ComfortGrip
T-handle L-keys
in Hex Metric
& Inch on
Page 37

See More T-handles On Pages 21, 38 & 52
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Wiha TORX® T-handle Wiha TORX® PocketStar

m TORX® Screwdriver, with Wiha-T-handle
Blade high alloy chrome-vanadium-molybdenum steel, hardened,
chrome-plated. Wiha T-handle high quality plastic, impact resistant.

tem © — — 1@ 1@ N ) o =

#36398

No. Size mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch Ibs pkg. Each

36409 T9 100 39 40 532 80 30 .07 10 $4.50 EEX Torx: PocketStar Fold Outs, 7 Pc. Set

36410 Ti10 100 3.9 40 532 80 3.0 .07 10 $4.70 High alloy CVM steel, hardened, molded ergonomic handle.
36415 Ti15 100 39 4.0 532 8 3.0 .07 10 $5.40 Item No <% Each

36417 Ti15 200 79 55 7/32 80 30 .13 10 $5.40 363 96 PocketStar .22 $13.24

36420 T20 100 39 4.0 5/32 100 40 .10 10 $6.10 Torx: T7,T8,T9, T10, T15, T20, T25

36422 T20 200 7.9 55 7/32 100 40 .17 10 $6.10 TORX® PocketStar Fold Outs, 8 Pc. Set

36425 T25 100 3.9 4.0 532 100 4.0 .11 10 $6.40 High alloy CVM steel, hardened, molded ergonomic handle.
36427 T25 200 79 55 7/32 100 40 .17 10 $6.40 Item No. v Each
36430 T27 100 39 55 7/32 100 4.0 .14 10 $7.30 363 98 PocketStar .24 $16.38
36432 T27 200 79 55 7/32 100 40 .17 10 $7.30 Torx: T9,T10,T15,T20, T25, T27, T30, T40

36435 T30 100 39 79 6.0 100 40 .14 10 $7.20
36437 T30 200 79 6.0 14 100 40 .19 10 $7.30
36440 T40 100 39 7.0 9/32 100 4.0 .16 10 $7.90

36442 T40 200 7.9 7.0 9/32 100 4.0 .23 10 $8.00 G . \
36445 T45 150 59 80 5/16 120 47 .29 10 $9.70 \
36452 T50 250 9.8 9.0 3/8 120 47 .45 10 $11.90 ,

36455 T55 150 59 12.0 1/2 120 4.7 .50 10 $14.50
36460 T60 150 5.9 14.0 916 105 4.7 .61 10 $17.10

a m Tamper Resistant TORX® PocketStar Fold Outs, 7 Pc. Set

Wik thilar

#36395 i #‘l;.mh, H

#36397

m Set 7 Pc. TORX® T-handle. High alloy CVM steel, hardened, molded ergonomic handle.
Blade CVM steel, hardened, chrome-plated. Item No. ¢+ % Each
Wiha-T-handle high quality plastic, impact resistant. 363 95 PocketStar 22 $19.28
ltem o =i Q | = TRTorx: TR7,TR8, TR9, TR10, TR15, TR20, TR25
No. Size mm Size mm | lbs. Tamper Resistant TORX® PocketStar Fold Outs, 8 Pc. Set
364 92 36409 T9 100 36427 T25 200 1.24 High alloy CVM steel, hardened, molded ergonomic handle.
36410 T10 100 364 32 T27 200 Item No. % Each
364 17 T15 200 36437 T30 200 | Each 363 97 PocketStar .24 $23.40
36422 T20 200 $41.92 TR Torx: TR9, TR10, TR15, TR20, R25, TR27, TR30, TR40
0 LN TORX" Set in Metal Stand, 7 Pc. Set
Wiha T-handle includes TORX® sizes:

T10, 15, 20, 25, 30 x 100mm

T40 x 200mm, T50 x 250mm

ltem ¢y =

No. Ibs. pkg. Each
364 90 2.65 1 $59.98
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Wiha TORX® Tools

[EE) Torx® screwdriver, With Wing Handle

22

Especially for use with indexable carbide tooling and also for working
in confined spaces. Blade high alloy CVM steel, hardened, black finish.

Wing handle high quality plastic, impact resistant.

Go To
Pictorial Index

ltem QO 44— =4 &% oy =
No. Size mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch Ibs. pkg. Each
36510 T6 50 20 8 33 40 16 .02 10 $3.10
36512 T7 50 20 8 33 40 16 .02 10 $3.10
36515 T8 50 20 8 33 40 16 .02 10 $3.10
36520 T9 50 20 8 33 40 16 .02 10 $3.10
36525 T10 50 20 85 33 40 16 .02 10 $3.10
36530 T15 50 20 85 33 40 16 .02 10 $3.10
36535 T20 50 2.0 85 33 40 16 .02 10 $3.10
ST
e
EZEXX wing Handle TORX® Set, 7 Pc. in Metal Stand

Equipped with T6, T7, T8, T9, T10, T15, T20 Each $25.48

o

KY(l TORX® Screwdriver, With Flag Handle

Especially for use with indexable carbide tooling and also for working

in confined spaces. Blade high alloy CVM steel, hardened, black finish.

Flag handle high quality plastic, impact resistant.

Item —F ¥ 7§ v ¥ Ty -
No. Size mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch Ibs. pkg.
37013 T5 35 138 67 264 19.0 .75 .01 10
37016 T6 35 1.38 67 264 19.0 .75 .01 10
37019 T7 35 138 67 264 19.0 .75 .01 10
37022 T8 40 158 72 284 19.0 .75 .01 10
37026 T9 40 158 73 289 235 .93 .01 10
37029 T10 40 158 73 289 235 .93 .01 10
37032 T15 45 177 80 3.15 28.0 1.10 .02 10
37036 T20 45 1.77 80 3.15 28.0 1.10 .02 10

Each
$2.90
$2.90
$2.90
$2.90
$2.90
$2.90
$2.90
$2.90

o

KLY Flag Handle TORX® Set, 7 Pc. in Metal Stand
Equipped with T6, T7, T8, T9, T10, T15, T20

Each $22.48

GoTo
Numerical Index

Made in Germany

Wiha ToRx® Short Arm L-keys

o

KLXE TORX® L-key, Short Arm

High alloy chrome-vanadium-molybdenum steel, hardened, black finish.

Item QO — /= T e e

No. Size mm Inch  mm Inch |Ibs. pkg. Each
36305 T5 36 1.4 16 .6 .01 10 $1.66
36306 T6 38 1.5 16 .6 .01 10 $1.66
36307 T7 41 1.6 16 .6 .01 10 $1.66
36308 T8 44 1.7 16 .6 .01 10 $1.66
36309 T9 48 1.9 16 .6 .01 10 $1.66
36310 T10 51 2.0 17 6 .01 10 $1.66
36315 T15 54 2.1 18 7 .01 10 $1.66
36320 T20 57 2.2 19 7 .01 10 $1.66
36325 T25 60 2.3 20 .8 .02 10 $1.66
36327 T27 64 2.5 21 .8 .03 10 $1.66
36330 T30 70 2.7 24 9 .05 10 $2.34
36340 T40 76 2.9 26 1.0 .06 10 $3.34
36345 T45 82 3.2 28 11 .09 10 $4.26
36350 T50 95 3.7 32 12 .13 10 $4.66
36355 T55 108 4.2 35 1.4 27 10 $6.10
36360 T60 120 4.7 38 15 40 10 $7.50

THTETERRTT

#36392 #36394

TORX
R @e
R

KEREPE TORX® Set, 7 Pc. in Plastic Holder
Equipped with T6, T7, T8, T9, T10, T15, T20

ltem v -
No. lbs. pkg. Each
363 92 10 1 $13.38

EEE TORX® Set, 9 Pc. in Plastic Holder
Equipped with T8, T9, T10, T15, T20, T25, T27, T30, T40

Item o3 =
No. Ibs k . Each
363 94 .3 $18.60
0 m TORX® Set, 9 Pc.
!‘ In metal stand for TORX® keys,
+ equipped with T10, T15, T20, T25, T30,
R * * _“ : T40, T50, T55, T60
« § T Item oy
- ‘ % , No. lbs.  pkg. Each
v 363 90 2.34 1 $43.88
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Wiha TORX® Long Arm L-keys
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Made in Germany

per Resistant TORX®L-keys

o

m TORX" L-key, Long Arm
High alloy chrome-vanadium-molybdenum steel, hardened, black finish.

Item O — /= T T e -

No. Size  mm Inch mm Inch |Ibs. pkg. Each
36645 T5 72 2.8 13 5 .06 10 $2.80
36646 T6 80 3.1 15 6 .07 10 $2.60
36647 T7 88 3.4 18 .7 10 10 $2.10
36648 T8 101 4.0 20 .8 A3 10 $2.20
36649 T9 111 4.3 21 8 A7 10 $2.30
36650 T10 121 4.7 23 .9 23 10 $2.30
36651 T15 136 5.3 27 11 33 10 $2.30
36652 T20 148 5.8 29 11 .44 10 $2.30
36653 T25 163 6.4 33 13 65 10 $2.30
36654 T27 170 6.7 36 14 98 10 $2.30
36655 T30 178 7.0 38 15 127 10 $3.10
36659 T40 188 7.4 43 1.7 2.09 10 $3.80
36661 T50 200 7.8 50 2.0 3.14 10 $4.60

X

Tamper Resistant
Torx L-Keys

m Tamper Resistant TORX® L-key, Short Arm
High alloy CVM steel, hardened, black finish.

ltem Q — /= - T e

No. Size mm Inch mm Inch |Ibs. pkg. Each
36321 TR7 41 1.6 16 6 .01 10 $2.30
36323 TR8 44 1.7 16 .6 .01 10 $2.30
36326 TR9 48 1.9 16 .6 .01 10 $2.30
36328 TR10 51 2.0 17 6 .01 10 $2.30
36329 TR15 54 2.1 18 .7 .01 10 $2.30
36332 TR20 57 2.2 19 7 .02 10 $2.30
36335 TR25 60 24 20 .8 .02 10 $2.30
36337 TR27 68 2.7 21 .8 .03 10 $2.60
36339 TR30 70 2.7 24 9 .04 10 $3.10
36342 TR40 76 3.0 26 1.0 .06 10 $3.80
36346 TR45 82 3.2 28 11 .09 10 $5.66
36352 TR50 95 3.7 32 12 .13 10 $6.34
36357 TR55 108 4.2 35 14 27 10 $9.64

KGR L ong Arm TORX® Set, 13 Pc. in ProStar Holder
Equipped with T5, T6, T7, T8, T9, T10, T15, T20, T25, T27, T30, T40, T50

ltem - —
No. Ibs. pkg. Each
366 99 1.13 1 $34.98

Tamper Resistant
Torx L-Key Set

m Tamper Resistant TORX® Set, 9 Pcs. in Plastic Holder
Equipped with TR8, TR9, TR10, TR15, TR20, TR25, TR27, TR30, TR40

ltem v e -
No. lbs. pkg. Each
363 93 .30 1 $23.20

ProStar Holder
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The TORXPIlus® Advantage

The TorxPlus® Drive System offers 100% improvement in driver bit fatigue
& 25% average improvement in driver bit torsional strength. In addition its
unique design provides optimum torque transfer and eliminates the need
for excessive end load pressure while driving the fastener. The TorxPlus®
configuration also virtually eliminates tool “camout” and slippage that can
damage the head of the fastener and cause reduced tool life.

-

B 60° e
] e
.

Not for use in standard Torx fasteners

* Broad Surface For Driving
« Features 0° Drive Angle Between The Fastener & Driver
» Greater Engagement Depth

O =——

T30x115  Wiha-SollFinish 36210

[EZY TorRxPlus® Screwdriver With Wiha-SoftFinish Handle. Round

blade high alloy Chrome-vanadium-molybdenum tool steel, hardened,
chrome-plated, Wiha-Chromtop finish on tips.

Go To

GoTo

Numerical Index

Made in Germany

Wiha T-handle TORXPlus®

O

S

.

m TOCRXPlus® screwdriver, with Wiha-T-handle
Blade high alloy chrome-vanadium-molybdenum steel, hardened,
chrome-plated. Wiha T-handle high quality plastic, impact resistant.

Item O = — 1@ 1@ —H —H 3 =

No. Size mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch Ibs pkg. Each
36461 IP9 100 39 4.0 .157 80 3.0 .07 10 $4.98
36463 IP10 100 39 40 .157 80 3.0 .07 10 $5.98
36466 IP15 100 39 40 .157 80 3.0 .07 10 $5.98
36469 P20 100 39 40 .157 80 3.0 .10 10 $6.68
36472 |IP25 150 59 8.0 .315 120 4.7 .13 10 $6.98
36474 |P27 150 59 80 .315 120 4.7 .14 10 $7.98
36476 |IP30 150 59 80 .315 120 4.7 .16 10 $7.98
36478 IP40 150 59 80 .315 120 4.7 .20 10 $8.78
QO e -~Mo | .

’ ¢ NG || | g

KZX[l Set 6 Pc. TCRXPlus® T-handles
Blade CVM steel, hardened, chrome-plated. Chromtop blade tips.
Wiha T-handle high quality plastic, impact resistant.

Item

No.

364 96 364 63
364 66
364 69

Size mm

IP10 100 364 72
IP15 100 364 74
IP20 100 364 76

)
Size
1P25
P27
1P30

=9
mm
150
150
150

- %
lbs.
1.01
Each
$41.58

Iltem O —™ — 1@ 1@ — —= ¢+ =
No. Size mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch Ibs. pkg. Each
36211 IP6 60 24 35 .139 164 6.5 .06 10 $3.80
36223 IP7 60 24 35 .139 164 65 .06 10 $3.60
36228 IP8 60 24 40 .157 171 6.7 .10 10 $3.70
36229 |IP9 60 3.0 4.0 .157 171 6.7 .11 10 $4.20
36233 |IP10 80 3.0 4.0 .157 191 75 .11 10 $4.30
36238 |IP15 80 3.0 4.0 .157 191 75 .11 10 $4.50
36239 |IP20 100 4.0 45 .177 211 83 .11 10 $4.70
36243 |IP25 100 4.0 55 .216 211 83 .19 10 $5.40
36248 P27 115 45 6.0 .236 233 92 .20 10 $6.20
36253 IP30 115 45 7.0 .275 233 9.2 .28 10 $7.40
36255 [IP40 130 5.1 7.0 .275 254 10.0 .28 10 $7.90
O - - . : '
= =
e
e
—— P
EZXE) set 7 Pes. TORXPIus®
Blade high alloy CVM steel, hardened, chrome-plated.
Wiha powerhandle cellulose-acetate, impact resistant.
ltem o — O — | ¢
No. Size mm Size mm Ibs.

36299 36228 IP8 60 36243 P25 100 1.23
36233 IP10 80 36253 IP30 115
36238 IP15 80 36255 P40 130 Each
36239 IP20 100 $37.90
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TORXPlus®

For Improved Torque and Longer Tool Life

O

Not for use in standard
Torx fasteners

m TCRXPlus® L-key, Short Arm
High alloy chrome-vanadium-molybdenum steel, hardened, black finish.
Item O — — rm— rm— % ==
No. Size mm Inch mm Inch |Ibs. pkg. Each
36106 IP6 38 15 16 .6 .01 10 $2.24

Go To
Pictorial Index
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Made in Germany

Not for use in standard
Torx fasteners

m TCORXPlus® L-key, Long Arm
High alloy chrome-vanadium-molybdenum steel, hardened, black finish.
Item O ™m — m— rm— +% ==
No. Size mm Inch mm Inch |Ibs. pkg. Each
366 06 IP6 66 26 16 .6 .01 10 $2.34

36107 IP7 41 1.6 16 .6 .01 10 $2.24 366 07 IP7 71 2.8 16 .6 .01 10 $2.34
36108 IP8 44 1.7 16 .6 .01 10 $2.24 366 08 IP8 75 3.0 16 .6 .01 10 $2.34
36109 IP9 48 1.9 16 .6 .01 10 $2.24 36609 IP9 80 3.2 16 .6 .01 10 $2.34
36110 IP10 51 2.0 16 .6 .01 10 $2.24 366 10 IP10 85 34 16 .6 .01 10 $2.34
36115 IP15 54 2.1 17 .6 .01 10 $2.24 366 15 IP15 90 36 17 .6 .02 10 $2.34
36120 [P20 57 22 18 7 .01 10 $2.24 366 20 P20 9% 3.8 18 7 .02 10 $2.34
36125 IP25 60 24 19 7 .01 10 $2.24 36625 P25 102 4.0 19 7 .03 10 $2.34
36127 IP27 68 26 20 .8 .02 10 $2.24 36627 P27 108 4.3 20 .8 .05 10 $2.34
36130 IP30 70 27 21 .8 .03 10 $3.10 36630 IP30 116 4.6 21 .8 .06 10 $3.16
36140 IP40 76 29 24 9 .05 10 $4.38 36640 P40 124 4.9 24 9 .09 10 $4.48
#36197 #36199

I TORXPlus® L-key, Short Arm 7 Pc. Set In Holder
High alloy chrome-vanadium-molybdenum steel, hardened, black finish.
Item No. v % &=

#36690

SR TORXPIus® L-key, Long Arm 7 Pc. Set In Holder
High alloy chrome-vanadium-molybdenum steel, hardened, black finish.
Item ¢ —

36197 Ibs. pkg. Set includes the following L-keys:  Each No. Ibs. pkg. Set includes the following L-keys: Each
10 1 IP6, IP7, IP8, IP9, IP10, IP15, IP20 $16.98 36690 .22 1 IP6, IP7, IP8, IP9, IP10, IP15, IP20 $17.98
m TCRXPlus® L-key, Short Arm 9 Pc. Set In Holder m TORXPlus® L-key, Long Arm 9 Pc. Set In Holder
Item + % === Setincludes the following L-keys: ltem +% == Set includes the following L-keys:
No. lbs. pkg. IP8, IP9, IP10, IP15, IP20, Each No. lbs. pkg. IP8, IP9, IP10, IP15, IP20, IP25 Each
36199 .30 1 IP25, 1P27, IP30, IP40 $23.98 36691 35 1 IP27, IP30, IP40 $25.48

TOCRXPlus® ®

o Not for use in standard Torx fasteners @

m TORXPlus® Screwdriver, With Wing Handle
Especially for use with indexable carbide tooling and also for working
in confined spaces. Blade high alloy CVM steel, hardened, black finish.
Wing handle high quality plastic, impact resistant.
Item QO %4 =4 % 45 =
No. Size mm Inch mm Inch mm Inch Ibs. pkg. Each
36540 IP5 50 20 85 33 40 1.6 .02 10 $3.30
36542 IP6 50 20 85 33 40 16 .02 10 $3.30
36544 IP7 50 20 85 33 40 1.6 .02 10 $3.30
36546 P8 50 20 85 33 40 16 .02 10 $3.30
36548 IP9 50 2.0 85 33 40 1.6 .02 10 $3.70

36550 IP10 50 20 85 33 40 16 .02 10 $3.70
36552 IP1550 20 8 33 40 1.6 .02 10 $3.90
36554 P20 50 2.0 85 33 40 1.6 .02 10 $4.30

m TORXPlus® 7 Pcs. Wing Handle Set in metal stand
Equipped with IP6, IP7, IP8, IP9, IP10, IP15, IP20

Item v -

No. Ibs. pkg. Each

365 92 .38 1 $33.98
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